Webtec Products Limited
Another quality product from the Webster Range
Nuffield Road, St. Ives, Cambs., PE27 3LZ, UK
Tel: +44(0)1480 397400          Fax: +44(0)1480 466555
E-mail: sales@webtec.co.uk
(07/02)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     FIK-BU-ENG-0917.pdf
Low Cost
In-Line

High Pressure Water applications are available.
Consult Sales Office.
How to order
Specify Model from table above together with any
adaptor fitting required. Webster Model FIK 120 A B O T
is a 5 - 120 lpm, 1.2 - 26 gpm test kit suitable for up to
420 bar, 6000 psi operation.
Max.Working Temperature
Model Part Flow Range Pressure Range
No. No lpm gpm bar psi °C °F
FIK 30 ABOT FT5594 - 01 2 -   30  0.5 -   8 420 6000 10 - 80 50 - 180
FIK 60 ABOT FT5594 - 02 3 -   60  0.8 - 14 420 6000 10 - 80 50 - 180
FIK120 ABOT FT5594 - 03 5 - 120 1.2 - 26 420 6000 10 - 80 50 - 180
FIK180 ABOT FT5594 - 09 8 - 180 2.0 - 40 420 6000 10 - 80 50 - 180
N S
S N
Spacer
Safety Disc Cartridge
Pressure Control Valve
Two Safety Discs. max 6000 psi 420 bar)
Flow Direction
Distributor
Oil Solutions
Phone 0421 336 009
Fax 03 9012 4332
International
Phone 61 421 336 009
Fax 61 3 9012 4332
PO Box 653 Castlemaine Australia 3450